BABIAT BENE BEY

AFIHFIE

110.4.01 ~ 110.4.30

EmATE g5 % FRIRAMR R BaiiFiRE  EERA
1 FEHEAA &4y 110/04/07 2,774,738 922,000
e KRIBHRAN AR S I TR A ] 110/04/27 39,054,567 2,000,000
g HEHEAA FEEE AR 110/04/21 7,174,440 2,000,000
balll| A ERERE S O 110/04/13 709,939 200,000
W KY EAEEEARA ST 110/04/01 2,331,863 2,331,000
HEE KY HEEHAA Chung Mei International Co., 110/04/01 13,555,323 11,300,000
Ltd.
R FH A AR MR 110/04/06 8,000 8,000
"F SN LN LR v IR 110/04/13 8,000 8,000
IR EHAA BEFERE IR E A 110/04/21 6,138,061 3,068,000
MEEE  #EHFHEAA RFIM BN GEIRAT 110/04/21 764,167 764,767
AN A AR MM A LTSS CIEEERDERAH 110/04/14 290,000 290,000
H
RIS ASEAFIFMALERE Sk ERAE 110/04/23 504,000 504,000
e
T3k -KY $&B AR A 443454 PATEC INVESTMENTS PTE 110/04/21 5,171,243 5,171,243
# LTD
T3 -KY HHEFM A L5 PATEC INVESTMENTS PTE 110/04/21 3,876,617 3,876,617
LTD
ik -KY WHEAA HZif#.2 (Hiroyuki Hidaka) 110/04/21 2,403,968 1,354,694
i -KY THEAA U S 110/04/21 3,866,545 1,797,271
T3k -KY HHEM A LERTS%E PATEC INVESTMENTS PTE 110/04/21 3,876,617 3,876,617
LTD
i -KY EEMNHMALFZREH YIDAINVESTMENTS PTE. 110/04/26 18,801,904 18,801,904
LTD.
#eE A AR A FAERHE 110/04/09 376,274 200,000
Bk FE A A A FEHUR 110/04/28 1,221,000 44,000
HE AR FER 110/04/28 1,266,000 45,000
) HEHARA IR R AR A 110/04/16 60,669,995 2,800,000
I HHEAAN B ER A IRAF] 110/04/01 70,066,949 18,000,000
e & A AR A P i B 110/04/14 1,892,224 100,000
Bk HHEAA =R 110/04/13 3,094,729 400,000
=T HEHEARA ZE 110/04/12 4,208,297 500,000
=T, EE 2R 12 T 110/04/12 1,766,560 500,000
HET BEg A AR A IR e 110/04/06 815,000 315,000
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BEHE

LEHATE g % FRIR AR R BaiiFiRE $EERAL
BEfEE  EHEAA ol o 110/04/12 4,871,445 800,000
B RIEEAKA YN 110/04/26 123,543,548 2,000,000
A T AR A =IPNE 110/04/23 39,057,006 12,000,000
E2 FEEAARA N FE 110/04/27 215917 100,000
EE5H ST A RS 2 B 110/04/26 315,088 300,000
[ HRAAMALERTTEE SEEEROERAHE 110/04/01 221,453,287 29,514,708
Y] EAFEEARAFAHMA RIFEAGRRAH] 110/04/29 6,480,264 3,000,000

HEREE
= % YN KA L2 PR H] 110/04/22 9,536,000 500,000
= EAFEEARALE ZISCE s 110/04/29 632,000 300,000
Eiit HHAA KA EAS AR E] 110/04/29 9,036,000 1,000,000
FER FEHREAA AR 110/04/14 113,772,773 4,000,000
=i REAKRA LR 110/04/09 291,230 246,910
EHG FAEEH AR A D1 110/04/16 106,866 100,000
BHZES REARA N 110/04/23 1,925,851 220,000
e REAKRA FRARIE 110/04/23 2,145,851 220,000
e FAFERHEAAA FEAEH 110/04/27 800,000 800,000
e  TOEREAKRA M= 110/04/28 1,327,242 1,320,000
il FARKRKEAARA FTER 110/04/21 453,131 60,000
E®ile  FARRHAARA FHER 110/04/21 393,131 60,000
JLRE FAFERRSEAARA IR 110/04/06 302,704 200,000
HedE HEHEAAN [73EE s 110/04/06 5,681,075 100,000
HigE R RO SBitihZ B 110/04/06 4,712,991 480,000
#eH A SR BiE B 110/04/06 4,232,991 35,000
HE WAV L S TE B 110/04/06 4,197,991 35,000
B KIBERAN SEIE 110/04/13 23,100,920 380,000
W yNird: %N SiRIE 110/04/13 22,720,920 100,000
WA RIEEARA SEIG 110/04/13 22,620,920 35,000
HeH RIEERAA BiRIE 110/04/13 22,585,920 35,000
HE PN YN SEIG 110/04/13 22,550,920 35,000
W KY AJEER A 2345 KEY SHUN HOLDING 110/04/20 3,246,028 730,000

# LIMITED
Y -KY AHEEFIFM A3 KEY TUO HOLDING 110/0420 2,965,278 770,000

* LIMITED
Tl s PNIRL Y s B 110/04/22 200,000 18,000
il FEHEAAA 2l 110/04/22 410,178 18,000
Eils! FEH AR A < 5 110/04/14 208,075 200,000
SR FEEAAA R R 110/04/14 44,100 40,000
B HEHEAA Batest 110/04/22 2,808,000 1,388,000
fEA =Y YN EREEEAIRAE 110/04/23 2,852,800 1,200,000
g EHHRAA Bk 110/04/01 4,962,125 400,000
LIS RIEEARA S B A IR E] 110/04/16 33,966,575 33,966,575
BAR FEEAARA FiEE 110/04/22 122,202 24,000
L EHRAA B 110/04/08 7,979,461 36,006
R N L Bo i 110/04/08 6,131,078 36,006
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I%L.J“ ﬁ
AL

ok
B
Shk BB B A IR A H]
R
Pk

BB B
AN
B

Eéi B

B L O
EHER

S EE
EE\'EI

B O

Eve L8]

R

LN E vl T

R E RO ERAF
BRI

25N

RFK
TR AR
i o P

110/04/07
110/04/28
110/04/20
110/04/27
110/04/26
110/04/27
110/04/30
110/04/06
110/04/09
110/04/28
110/04/28
110/04/29
110/04/20
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/14
110/04/14
110/04/09
110/04/28
110/04/23
110/04/06
110/04/12
110/04/20

56,050
80,000
941,109
948,609
730,882
394,249
512,882
10,110,003
229,010
579,821
98,938
3,796,349
8,717,851
14,524,137
8,468,139
1,845,035
11,158,906
4,234,070
1,851,035
7,765,809
2,745,598
6,325,538
379,495
742,741
292,841
60,408,003
95,000

56,050
80,000
200,000
30,000
200,000
196,000
512,000
1,200,000
52,000
50,000
50,000
300,000
20,000
3,365,231
4,234,069
920,000
3,894,769
4,234,070
920,000
3,832,904
2,745,598
1,060,000
350,000
300,000
200,000
2,000,000
45,000



FEAF g % FRERARER RENEE BrRiRE  EESR

W ENEEATR AR L 110/04/15 61,436 61,436
wa HHAA BE B A IRA 110/04/19 3,330,837 1,500,000
A= L YN K EEEIEEA R R AR ] 110/04/19 1,544,936 1,000,000
JLH EAHEBRRARAN FER 110/04/14 192,171 7,171
JLH EANEBRRAKRA R 110/04/14 361,377 163,016
JLH EAERERBAAAN HER 110/04/14 198,361 6,190
Bk KRIETHANA Rk (S 110/04/13 4,840,000 1,800,000
A HHEAA ARRSE L TR A IRAE] 1100422 74,528,000 1,000,000
thiffs  #FHAA I LA 110/04/07 1,896,750 22,800
R EEHNCHE o LA 2 B A 110/04/07 2,087,982 22,800
hiER REAARA B 5% 110/04/07 2,886,938 22,800
rhaggl  RRELARCHE PRS2 2 A 110/04/07 684,677 22,800
T HEHAA Tk 110/04/13 12,330,540 700,000
VS FEEEAAA LR 110/04/22 85,020 30,000
BE R SRR 2 O 110/04/22 206,189 200,000
K% -KY #EHAA RGN 110/04/09 12,843,000 750,000
S EAEERBAAAN ZEHTF 110/04/28 707,000 400,000
R Nt VN Qiming Technologies Holding 110/04/29 9,422,000 4,800,000

Limited
#FEN  EHEARA TIMAISERE R HIRAF 110/04/12 18,558,990 1,558,000
HEN  HEARA TIMEIERE R EIRAF 110/04/15 17,000,000 2,320,000
BT -KY 8B AARA FEWR 110/04/23 88,398 15,000
BT -KY AN Wang,Shing-Kuo T 5] 110/04/23 210,876 29,000
B KY 5 A Yau,Wing Frf#2g 110/04/23 291,731 10,000
B -KY fRBEAAAN RES 110/04/23 244,887 10,000
R -KY K AAA Raggio,Mark Lewis 110/04/23 443,418 10,000
BT -KY fKEAARA B2 R 110/04/23 125,036 10,000
B KY #EHEAA SNl 110/04/26 2,700,886 2,700,886
BT -KY #EHAA LG 110/04/26 502,007 502,007
R REHAARKAN PREE 110/04/20 109,160 60,000
KEGE  REAARA Tk 110/04/20 546,193 60,000
KiE  EHEAA TEHER 110/04/20 2,200,978 100,000
JLiE T EHHAAN rREE S TER A IRAE] 110/04/15 4,704,667 2,352,333
LS HHEAA HERE A IRAE] 110/04/15 3,578,044 3,578,044
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BABIAT BENE BEY

HEAF g 5 FRERAMR RENEE BrRiFRE  EESR
Kz KBERAN FREAE MR ER  110/04/01 10,930,000 100,000
NS

HERN HHEAA PR R 110/04/06 4,322,000 850,000
e Y YN R E R R 110/04/16 4,293,448 1,500,000
JI% EHHEE B R B 110/04/13 453,400 42,000
VAES HEAA R 110/04/13 1,725,795 42,000
g FEHAARA HEHHER 110/04/21 20,000 20,000
HEE  REALRA /S INVA 110/04/16 404,000 404,000
HE®  REAERA LRE[= 110/04/16 565,436 565,436
g REAARAN B E R 110/04/23 90,576 50,000
RIS #EEAA PRE A A TR F 110/04/19 10,965,598 7,748,000
REFE  HENME B B 110/04/28 130,000 50,000
KERE  EAERERRRAARAN BHIESE 110/04/28 130,000 100,000
KEE H#HELRA HE 110/04/28 100,000 100,000
KEERE RKEAKRA HEERE 110/04/28 109,152 100,000
KBS REAARA TREEK 110/04/28 121,276 100,000
KEEHE REAKRA R 110/04/28 366,000 200,000
KERE  REAARKAN WA 110/04/28 315,000 100,000
KEE  RKEAKRA HEHER 110/04/28 360,000 200,000
REFE  RKEAKRA EE 110/04/28 246,000 200,000
REE  RKEAKRA it -5k 110/04/28 200,000 200,000
KBS  REAARA g2 110/04/28 74,000 50,000
KEE RKEAKRA ST 110/04/28 100,000 100,000
KBS REARA 16 110/04/28 50,000 50,000
REE  RKEAKRA iR HE L 110/04/28 197,000 100,000
KERE  REAARKAN (0 < 110/04/28 50,000 50,000
REE  REAKRA e 110/04/28 55,000 50,000
REFE  RKEAKRA e 110/04/28 66,000 50,000
KEFE KHEAKRA B5H 110/04/28 55,855 50,000
BE EHHAAN SR 110/04/19 876,958 24,000
I & AAA Ve Jap) 110/04/19 322,905 16,000
i KEERAN AR AR H] 110/04/23 6,932,432 2,500,000
=5 U RIS I e 110/04/29 579,334 300,000
A EHHAAN FEAERAPERE R AR 110/04/01 7,316,134 700,000
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BITH]

HfREHrE
FEAF g % FRERARER RENEE BrRiRE  EESR
oy AN g 110/04/26 433,981 10,000
= KBEERAN SR Bt EIRA T 110/04/16 6,004,418 150,000
L HHAA et 110/04/21 813,242 367,814
JSLA EAHEBRRARA EHIM 110/04/26 4,784,024 1,000,000
&E HHARA SR B A IR A F] 110/04/29 5,000,000 2,000,000
NN HHAA TRAIES 110/04/26 1,721,000 40,000
CINTN HHARA TERES 110/04/26 1,681,000 40,000
NN HHAA TRAES 110/04/26 1,641,000 40,000
CINTN HHARA TERlES 110/04/26 1,601,000 40,000
NN HHAA TRAES 110/04/26 1,561,000 40,000
THIFE  EHAA TR 8% 110/04/09 217,303 90,000
# S NENIN L RREN=| 110/04/12 126,624 118,784
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BABIAT BENE BEY

R AR

FRRNER BRIfFIRE EEER

#Ps -KY HERAMAMAGERSASE RTEARAH

HHEAE g %
EER EHEAKA
xS HEAA
N HEARA
pNES HEAA
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A5k HEAA
A5k HEAKN
A5k HEAA
A5k HEAN
e HEAA
A5 HEAKN
A5k HEAA
A5 HEAN
A5k HEAA
e HEAN
A5k EHEAA
e HEAN
A5k EHEAA
A5k HEAN
A5k EHEAA
e HEAN
A5k HEHEAA
PRI EHAA
aE FEEHAAN
R R AARA
P REIRE R AT RRERARE
R FEEEAARA
P PRl ASER AR A
F R R AARA
P PRl HSERAARA
e R R ARA
e HHEAA
Lt HEEAARN
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PRIt E Rt AR F]
AP
I
TLEH
PRI
(ZSLNS
PRI
[ZSLNS
PRI
ZSLNS]
PRI
[ZSLNS]
PRI
[ZSLNS]
PRI
(ZSLAS]
PRI
ZSLNS]
ZNLNS
LZSLNS]
PRIt
SR
Eganiiid
Hitt
ool e
R
CA il
BREEE
£E5R00
Ryl
HERER AR
AT

ESE

110/04/22
110/04/15
110/04/22
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/13
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/07
110/04/29
110/04/06
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/01
110/04/08
110/04/15
110/04/15

1,600,000
6,245,718
508,000
3,327,382
1,260,500
4,427,792
1,230,000
1,229,000
1,228,000
1,227,000
1,226,000
1,225,000
1,224,000
1,221,000
1,220,000
1,219,000
1,218,000
1,217,000
1,216,000
1,215,000
1,214,000
1,222,000
1,223,000
105,000
191,651
30,000
2,862,920
40,000
2,509,521
105,000
63,000
3,040,131
7,384,254
35,000
100,000

255,000
358,000
187,000
43,000
43,000
46,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
105,000
75,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
3,500,000
15,000
100,000



BITH]
it [ /NG| & FRIRAE HENGE BRIFFIRE EESR
£ R AAA S 110/04/15 200,000 30,000
LR FEHAARA R 110/04/15 100,000 70,000
£ AN BRI 110/04/15 120,000 100,000
LHE HEHIAARA TR 110/04/15 90,000 50,000
BERE KHARA Bk s 110/04/28 140,000 30,000
TEBRIL  RBERAA AL PRIBIRSERH R AR 110/04/21 2,518,372 1,178,000

ING
JiEE  EEAA ;E%ﬂ&ﬁ’,ﬂ;}ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁj 110/04/12 825,691,640 80,000,000
JItEE RREAKRA o g 110/04/12 1,275,777 300,000
JIFEE REAKRA R AEE 110/04/13 468,006 200,000
BRSOk EHRAAMALERSGE SR 110/04/28 344471 344471
S FEHEAARA s 110/04/26 32,434 9,000
N BHHAAN TEAE TR EIRAF 110/04/09 5,100,000 600,000
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SIS AT

FothE L

Bt
- " " . BT BEIMEE SR MBRER
GRS SR EHAER =% eyl p— ISZ HER 5 maO @ma AR EER
PrenkHY FLSLMs A B 570,088,880 1100423 1100505
17 ()
F- RS B TR 15,000,000 1100423 1100505
R BT RRRRERE 32,000,000 1100423 1100505
{EERAEF; et 420,000,000 15.00 1100428 1100510
BB B TR 30,000,000 1100429 1100518
BT
" } . BT BEMEIE S BRER |
AR RS 45 o W WEw fﬁgﬁ 15 " E‘[‘? 7y A
Ny SEST & ik 290,677,150 1100305 1100322 1100408 1100422 1100511
- s BeWs 400,000,000 12.00 1100330 1100415 1100428 1100517
B YRR AR (EHELR) 700,000,000 HEE 1100407 1100422 1100511
WEIRRE AR A FE]fE CAYELR) 200,000,000 S 1100419 1100506
WEERE  BEEE BHews 73,000,000 110.00 1100419 1100506
F- 5 YIS B 300,000,000 30.00 1100419 1100506
H BB Bphime s 264,581,970 1100423 1100512
Fi
AR SEEs 2 12,270,000 1100426 1100513
TR i 27,000,000 1100426 1100513
AMOEE MR ERAEIE CEER) 300,000,000 S 1100428 1100517
F- 3741 W& CiRfhEE) 574,114,570 1100428 1100517
AR 9EEE BeE 50,000,000 58.50 1100428 1100517
FARHY  9IEEZF EHRAEIE (EER) 300,000,000 A 1100428 1100517
TEREE s BEHRAEE CEYER) 300,000,000 S 1100429 1100518
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B REHY
Bt
NEEE K EUEHER gl il jé;g W2 HEA Eib%ﬁ;; Eﬂzig ﬁéﬁig EEHEA
—AEE WA BIENH 200,000,000 28.00 1100427 1100526
BEEH  EEE BHONME 200,000,000 15.00 1100428 1100527
i YIRS HeE 60,000,000 58.50 1100429 1100528
A YIEES  ERAFI CEIER) 600,000,000 1100429 1100528
{E2¢3 TGRS BEE 20,000,000 82.00 1100429 1100528
SSEERHY JkMEs  BoWE 100,000,000 20.00 1100429 1100528
IR SRS ERAFT CAEIE(R) 200,000,000 i 1100429 1100528
IR EAEE BHOWE 80,000,000 14.00 1100429 1100528
— kA
A EHHEA ¢ 110/04/01 2 110/04/30
Bl 1 T
AT SENRESHETES SURNESRRGES RgEeE | o L 0 meud
e 3iliEs 30,000,000/ 13 0 390,000,000 1100316 1100401 -+ —H7H
£ FET 50,000,000 / 32 0 1,600,000,000 1100316 1100401 -+ —Hil
F- &k 1,000,000 / 50 0 50,000,000 1100330 1100419 -+ —H7l
F- FiA-fH 3,000,000/ 50 0 150,000,000 1100401 1100421 -+ —Hil
EhERGE 2,190,000,000
At 41
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BAEWWAT BENG BEY

=~ EAEE]
AESAERA © 110/04/01 Z 110/04/30

o

N\ = oy At S/ AV AL L2 5 g LR/ L5 = Bl l‘lﬁ j EE ﬂ

ATIRTE  EERARE SIRRTER SRR BRRTER BREEE B mE @ EHHE
—H 10,000,000 / 42 0 420,000,000 1091231 1100414 ——+H4i
TSNS 15,000,000 / 22 0 330,000,000 1100329 1100416 -+ — H%i
YR ET 13,800,000 / 14.5 0 200,100,000 1100401 1100421 —+—H#l
B 4,000,000 / 25 0 100,000,000 1100407 1100423 —+—H4l
SKERHE 10,000,000 / 80 0 800,000,000 1100409 1100427 —+—Hl
GaTam - 1,850,100,000
Brattsc s
=~ KREFT o REAERNF

A EET ¢ 110/04/01 T 110/04/30
By T

N\ = 73 a3 JL I L4 + nY:Ne L4 == l‘lﬁ Xl i ';(-‘ﬂ

ATIRTE  EEIRARE SIRRTER SRR BIRHRTER BUELEE B maE % EHuE
i eack5d 1,500,000 / 32 0 48,000,000 1100329 1100414 L HH]
e L 9,000,000 / 28 0 252,000,000 1100409 1100420 - H i
T GG 14,000,000 / 30 0 420,000,000 1100414 1100423 -+ H#]
GETEEa - 720,000,000
EattEs 314
vg ~ BARE )\ F)

A HER ¢ 110/04/01 F 110/04/30
BT

N\ = 574 X3 JL| P A4 3 + JL | = AR == ‘I‘IS[ 2 i I;(-&

ATIRTE IR SIRRTER SRR BRERTER BWHEEE B mE EHYME
A 3,800,000 / 40 0 152,000,000 1100329 1100427 -+ H%I
HERSBIFER 8,000,000 / 12.5 0 100,000,000 1100331 1100413 -+ H%H
KU S 2,800,000/ 18 0 50,400,000 1100413 1100422 %

GETetE - 302,400,000
BattEE 3 ¢
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